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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Qualification RESULTS

Discus Throw WOMEN

Karsintakilpailu TULOKSET

Kiekonheitto NAISET

Qualification standard 61.00 or at least best 12 qualified

POS BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART MARK

 7 August  2005    11:31
16° C

100 %
TEMPERATURE

HUMIDITYGroup A
Ryhmä A

17° C
94 %

Start End
TIME 11:31 12:05

1 167 POSPÍŠILOVÁ-CECHLOVÁ  Vera CZE 782 64.26 Q
2 115 SONG  Aimin CHN 786 64.15 Q
3 679 TOMAŠEVIC  Dragana SCG 829 62.02 Q
4 739 ANTONOVA  Olena UKR 725 61.05 Q
5 569 WISNIEWSKA  Joanna POL 721 59.66 q
6 608 NAUDE  Elizna RSA 783 58.93
7 674 YESIPCHUK  Oksana RUS 7611 58.32
8 570 WYSOCKA  Marzena POL 694 57.44
9 357 SINGH  Neelam Jaswant IND 717 56.70

10 133 TAPOKI  Tereapii COK 848 50.92
11 831 THURMOND  Aretha USA 7610 47.15

1 2 3SERIES / SARJAT
1 569 Joanna  WISNIEWSKA 59.28 59.66 58.47POL
2 167 Vera  POSPÍŠILOVÁ-CECHLOVÁ 64.26CZE
3 608 Elizna  NAUDE 56.19 X 58.93RSA
4 570 Marzena  WYSOCKA X 57.44 XPOL
5 739 Olena  ANTONOVA 58.28 60.01 61.05UKR
6 115 Aimin  SONG 64.15CHN
7 357 Neelam Jaswant  SINGH 56.70 X 53.07IND
8 133 Tereapii  TAPOKI X 49.22 50.92COK
9 679 Dragana  TOMAŠEVIC 62.02SCG

10 831 Aretha  THURMOND 45.43 47.15 41.88USA
11 674 Oksana  YESIPCHUK X 57.71 58.32RUS
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Discus Throw - WOMEN
RESULTS
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POS BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART MARK

 7 August  2005    12:40
19° C
73 %

TEMPERATURE
HUMIDITYGroup B

Ryhmä B
19° C
73 %

Start End
TIME 12:40 13:10

1 661 SADOVA  Natalya RUS 7211 63.65 Q
2 291 DIETZSCH  Franka GER 681 63.53 Q
3 591 GRASU  Nicoleta ROM 718 62.06 Q
4 713 SÖDERBERG  Anna SWE 7310 59.94 q
5 534 FAUMUINA  Beatrice NZL 744 59.81 q
6 114 MA  Shuli CHN 785 59.43 q
7 745 FOKINA  Natalya UKR 827 59.30 q
8 150 FERRALES  Yania CUB 779 58.38
9 829 SUA  Seilala USA 783 57.68

10 780 BREISCH  Becky USA 836 57.16
11 563 POTEPA  Wioletta POL 802 56.31

1 2 3SERIES / SARJAT
1 291 Franka  DIETZSCH 63.53GER
2 563 Wioletta  POTEPA 56.31 X XPOL
3 829 Seilala  SUA X X 57.68USA
4 534 Beatrice  FAUMUINA 59.81 57.36 XNZL
5 114 Shuli  MA 59.43 58.07 59.13CHN
6 780 Becky  BREISCH X 57.16 XUSA
7 745 Natalya  FOKINA 57.63 58.65 59.30UKR
8 591 Nicoleta  GRASU 62.06ROM
9 150 Yania  FERRALES 58.38 57.86 XCUB

10 713 Anna  SÖDERBERG 56.50 56.70 59.94SWE
11 661 Natalya  SADOVA 63.65RUS
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